
 
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEXTA FEVEREIRO 20, 2026. 
Inicio 14:45  

 
 

1 
$8,500 1600M TROT (6) 
APROX 14:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 GREEN MEADOW (L) 10-1 Justin Mullett 
2 LET EM DANCE (L) 2-1 Brady Jenson 
3 YOU FOUND OUT  4-1 Chris Shaw 
4 UNIQUE WEDDING (L) 5-2 Jeremy Indof 
5 NORTHERN BUFF (L) 6-1 Justin Walters 
6 NAIL DRIVER (L) 5-1 Wilbur Yoder 
 

2 
$11,200 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 15:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 KING CRUNCH (L) 2-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 LONGHAIRDCNTRYBOY (L) 12-1 Robert Mcneight 
3 REGAL IDEA  6-1 Jeremy Indof 
4 GRONK HANOVER (L) 7-1 Shawn Johnston 
5 TRUMPS NEWS  7-2 Justin Irvine 
6 BYASSEE'S BOBCAT (L) 15-1 Brady Brown 
7 PD'S DIAMOND HOPE (L) 3-1 Brady Jenson 
 

3 
$11,200 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 15:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BROOKS (L) 7-1 Brady Brown 
2 GANNON'S VELOUCITY (L) 7-5 Aaron Merriman 
3 GROOVIN WILL  9-1 Jeremy Indof 
4 THE TODDFATHER (L) 5-1 Justin Irvine 
5 AMERICAN WARRIOR (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
6 CHIP'S POWER (L) 7-1 Brady Jenson 
 

4 
$10,800 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 15:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 HIGH IMPRESSION (L) 9-1 Justin Irvine 
2 FOX VALLEY CAYMAN (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 
3 PREMIER DREAMER  9-5 Aaron Merriman 
4 WHAT AN OCEAN VIEW (L) 4-1 Brady Brown 
5 BETTOR B SIRIUS  15-1 Justin Walters 
6 PRINCIPLE INTEREST (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 
7 HAWAIIAN CHIP (L) 12-1 Anthony Macdonald 
8 LUNAR (L) 8-1 Jeremy Indof 
  

5 
$11,800 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 16:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 EL'S ROCKER (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
2 PARTY CENTRAL (L) 2-1 Dave Palone 
3 TRAY SURREAL (L) 12-1 Christian Myers 
4 UNIVERSAL (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
5 THE BOSS SAID (L) 7-2 Jeremy Indof 
6 MIDNIGHT REBEL (L) 20-1 Anthony Macdonald 
 

6 
$7,800 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 16:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ROCKED N LOADED (L) 7-2 Spencer Kahrig 
2 GO PIKACHU GO (L) 4-1 Jeremy Indof 
3 THE REAL WAY (L) 6-1 Justin Irvine 
4 SPARROW HANOVER (L) 7-1 Aaron Merriman 
5 SPIRITOFANOUTLAW (L) 2-1 Brady Jenson 
6 ISITLIKEITTELL (L) 5-1 Dave Palone 
 

7 
$7,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 16:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 HARDBALL HANOVER  12-1 Jerry Kehm 
2 CUMULUS BB (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 
3 TURN N DANCE (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
4 CRUNCH WALK  8-1 Eric Miller 
5 JUSLIKELATHER (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 
6 I'M A DONKEY (L) 5-2 Kolton Hauser 
7 SWIMWITHTHECURRENT  2-1 Aaron Merriman 
8 CAPTAIN AGAIN (L) 12-1 Norm Parker 
9 SENIOR PARTNER (L) 4-1 Dave Palone 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 
$18,000 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 17:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BUCKEYEBOLLINGER N (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 
2 MANTADOR  12-1 Jeremy Indof 
3 SUMOMENTSOMWHERE A (L) 12-1 Brady Brown 
4 MOMENT IS HERE (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 
5 CHARLIE MAY (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
6 TIMEISONMYSIDE (L) 3-1 Anthony Macdonald 
 

9 
$7,700 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 17:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 DESIGNATED FREAK (L) 9-1 Brady Jenson 
2 OTHER PEOPLES BEER (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 
3 AUSSIE SCOOTER A (L) 3-1 Jeremy Indof 
4 SPEED SNIP (L) 7-1 Justin Irvine 
5 DRAGTHECHIPSMYWAY  20-1 Chris Shaw 
6 TWICE THE ICE (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
7 BULLVILLE FRANK (L) 20-1 Case Bateson 
8 ALL THE CHIPS (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
9 MAJOR KEY (L) 20-1 Anthony Macdonald 
 

10 
$11,500 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 17:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 TRUMPSTER BLUES  9-1 Justin Irvine 
2 CRUZIN AMERICA (L) 5-2 Dave Palone 
3 DUKE OF CORNWALL N (L) 7-1 Justin Walters 
4 LITENINGONTHEBEACH (L) 9-5 Aaron Merriman 
5 GONNABELEGENDARY (L) 7-1 Jeremy Indof 
6 RISENSHINE SEASIDE (L) 15-1 Anthony Macdonald 
7 CAPTAIN COWBOY (L) 10-1 Brady Brown 
8 WAR MACHINE (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 
 

11 
$9,200 1600M TROT (7) 
APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ENZIO (L) 8-1 Wilbur Yoder 
2 HIGHLAND MOWGLI (L) 9-2 Jeremy Indof 
3 FLIGHTLINE (L) 6-1 Doug Snyder 
4 JUST LIKE MAGIC (L) 4-1 Aaron Merriman 
5 BUCK NOME (L) 7-1 Spencer Kahrig 
6 ROCK CLIMBER (L) 6-1 Anthony Macdonald 
7 ESPRESSO  2-1 Dave Palone 
 

12 
$6,800 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 AMERICAN FLING (L) 7-5 Aaron Merriman 
2 CAPTAIN BATBOY (L) 8-1 Justin Irvine 
3 ENRICO PALLAZZO (L) 4-1 Brady Brown 
4 POWER CODE (L) 12-1 Brady Jenson 
5 SAMSON BLUE CHIP (L) 5-1 Dave Palone 
6 MIKI'S BIG GUY (L) 6-1 Jeremy Indof 
7 MR AIN'T GOIN  20-1 Case Bateson 
8 DRINKINMYBABYGDBY (L) 20-1 Robert Mcneight 
 

13 
$11,800 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 18:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 MISTER MIRACLE (L) 12-1 Brian Zendt 
2 JUNIOR UNIVERRSE  20-1 Jeremy Indof 
3 MASTER SWAN (L) 5-1 Brady Jenson 
4 TWOFISTEDDRINKER (L) 7-1 Anthony Macdonald 
5 LETSGOTOPARIS  4-1 Justin Irvine 
6 ASSIDUOUS (L) 12-1 Aaron Merriman 
7 CHANNING  9-5 Dave Palone 
8 SOUTH PORT (L) 20-1 Eric Miller 
9 LIVIN IT UP  7-1 Wilbur Yoder 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (MTO) MAIN TRACK ONLY. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF 
 


